
2021–22 Board Meeting Calendar   Adopted: June 16, 2021 

2021–22 Calendar of Regular Meetings for the  
Eugene School District 4J Board of Directors 

July 1, 2021–June 30, 2022 
 

Eugene School District 4J, 200 North Monroe St., Eugene, OR 97402 • www.4j.lane.edu • 541-790-7700 
 

 
Meeting Dates         Materials Delivered  

to Board 
Thursday, July 1, 12:00 p.m. Oath of Office  
 
Wednesday, August 4        July 30, 2021  
Wednesday, August 18        August 13, 2021 
   
Wednesday, September 1       August 27, 2021 
Wednesday, September 22       September 17, 2021 
           
Wednesday, October 6        October 1, 2021 
Wednesday, October 20        October 15, 2021 
                 
Wednesday, November 3       October 29, 2021 
Wednesday, November 17       November 12, 2021 
 
Wednesday, December 1         November 26, 2021 
Wednesday, December 15       December 10, 2021  
 
Wednesday, January 12, 2022        January 7, 2022    
     
Wednesday, February 2        January 28, 2022  
Wednesday, February 16       February 11, 2022 
 
Wednesday, March 2           February 25, 2022 
Wednesday, March 16          March 11, 2022 
 
Wednesday, April 20        April 15, 2022 
 
Wednesday, May 4        April 26, 2022 
Wednesday, May 18        May 13, 2022 
 
Wednesday, June 1        May 28, 2022 
Wednesday, June 22        June 17, 2022   
 
        
 
Regular board meetings are normally held the first and third Wednesdays of each month at 7 p.m. at the Eugene School District 
Education Center, 200 North Monroe Street. Meeting materials are delivered to board members on the Friday preceding each meeting.   
 
NOTE: Additional meetings may be scheduled and meetings on this list may be re-scheduled. Board members and staff are asked to 
hold all Wednesdays in case an additional meeting (e.g., special meeting, work session or executive session) is scheduled.   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


